
PLIERS, CLAMPS
& PIPE TOOLS

LOCKING PLIERS AND SET
Bi-Mold Comfort Grip Handles

Product Code
Overall Length 

(Inches) Style
23201 5 Curved Jaw with Cutter
23202 7 Curved Jaw with Cutter
23203 10 Curved Jaw with Cutter
23210 7 Straight Jaw
23211 10 Straight Jaw
23220 6 Long Nose with cutter
23221 9 Long Nose with cutter

Locking Pliers Sets
Product Code Description
23070 3 Piece Locking Pliers Set with Bi-Mold 

Comfort Grip Handles
Contents Include:
Product Code Description
23201 5" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter
23202 7" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter
23203 10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter

Product Code Description
23071 3 Piece Locking Pliers Set with Bi-Mold 

Comfort Grip Handles
Contents Include:
Product Code Description
23203 10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter
23210 7" Straight Jaw Locking Pliers
23220 6" Long Nose Locking Pliers with Cutter

Features
• Bi-mold handles provide comfortable grip, reducing hand fatigue.
• Convenient one-hand release lever.
• Heavy-duty jaw surfaces provide extra gripping power.
• Packed in a pouch.

23201

23210

23220

23070
23071

425

LOCKING

8-Pliers Clamps and Pipe Tools 407-440.indd   425 7/3/14   3:54 PM


