Snap-an Industrial Brands

PLIERS, CLAMPS & PIPE TOOLS

LOCKING



WILLIAMS

LOCKING PLIERS AND SET

Bi-Mold Comfort Grip Handles

	Overall Length	-
Product Code	(Inches)	Style
23201	5	Curved Jaw with Cutter
23202	7	Curved Jaw with Cutter
23203	10	Curved Jaw with Cutter
23210	7	Straight Jaw
23211	10	Straight Jaw
23220 23221	6 9	Long Nose with cutter
23221	9	Long Nose with cutter
Locking Pliers Sets		
Product Code	Description	
23070	3 Piece Locking Pliers Set with Bi-Mold	
	Comfort Grip Handles	
Contents Include:		
Product Code	Description	
23201	5" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter	
23202	7" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter	
23203	10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter	
Product Code	Description	
23071	3 Piece Locking Pliers Set with Bi-Mold	
23071		
• • • • • • •	Cor	nfort Grip Handles
Contents Include:		B
Product Code		Description
23203	10" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers with Cutter	
23210	7" Straight Jaw Locking Pliers	
23220	6" Long No	se Locking Pliers with Cutter
Features		
 Bi-mold handles provide comfortable grip, reducing hand fatigue. 		
Convenient one-hand release lever.		

• Heavy-duty jaw surfaces provide extra gripping power.

• Packed in a pouch.



